
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199305050001
26701

05/05/1993
11:27:22

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY COSTANZ0,
IRENE
BREESMEN

199309140002
81411

09/14/1993
02:27:15

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY SHOCKLEY,
CANDICE J

199701070000
05901

01/07/1997
10:24:55

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY FOGLE,
FREDDIE
RICHARD

199710310003
56851

10/31/1997
01:36:45

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO,
PAUL G

199806100002
14361

06/10/1998
09:46:54

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVID,
CATHERINE G

199610080003
35171

10/08/1996
10:27:21

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY TRACHY,
MICHELE N

199808100003
04561

08/10/1998
08:59:40

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY COXWELL,
NANCY P


