Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305050001 26701	05/05/1993 11:27:22	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	COSTANZO, IRENE BREESMEN						
199309140002 31411	09/14/1993 02:27:15	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHOCKLEY, CANDICE J						
199701070000 05901	01/07/1997 10:24:55	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOGLE, FREDDIE RICHARD						
199710310003 56851	10/31/1997 01:36:45	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO, PAUL G						
199806100002 14361	06/10/1998 09:46:54	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVID, CATHERINE G						
199610080003 35171	10/08/1996 10:27:21	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRACHY, MICHELE N						
99808100003 94561	08/10/1998 08:59:40	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	COXWELL, NANCY P						